GLASS TUBE FLOWMETERS
E-Z TUBE CHANGE WITH MAGNIFYING FRONT SHIELD
U Standard Millimeter
Scales with Flow Curves
U E-Z Change Design
Allows Quick
Interchangeability
of Tube Assemblies

3.25" (3 tube), 4.25" (4 tube) W. See
diagram, page B-31 for depth.
Ordering Example:
FL-3SA-45G-61G-61C calls out a three tube
meter with 316SS end fittings, independent
inlets and outlets with the FLT-45G,
FLT-61G and FLT-61C 150 mm flow tubes
installed in the unit.
MULTIPLE TUBE ROTAMETERS
Comes complete with instruction sheet, air and water correlation sheet for each tube.
*Select the desired 150 mm flow tube from those listed on page B-39. Delete the
“FLT-” prefix and insert the remaining suffix from the flow tube into the model numbers
above. Add the price of the flow tubes to the price of the frame.
U High  Accuracy,
±2% FS
U Variety of Flow
Configurations
U Interchangeable
Flow Tubes
U Scales
Designed
to Minimize
Parallax and
Eye Fatigue
U Available with
High Precision
Valves
U Panel Locking
Nuts Included
Complete
Assemblies
A
B
Shown smaller than actual size.
Optional
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Valve Type         End Fittings
For Two Tubes
FL-1GP-(*)-(*)                  Std. Aluminum
FL-2GP-(*)-(*)           Precision Aluminum
FL-3GP-(*)-(*)                Std.      316SS
FL-4GP-(*)-(*)           Precision           316SS
For Three Tubes
FL-5GP-(*)-(*)-(*)                  Std. Aluminum
FL-6GP-(*)-(*)-(*)            Precision Aluminum
FL-7GP-(*)-(*)-(*)                Std. 316SS
FL-8GP-(*)-(*)-(*)            Precision         316SS
FW-337 Reference Book: Industrial Flow Measurement
B
Max. Pressure: 200 psig